

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PANDAMANIACS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$10,392.99
2025-02-10	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/3 TO 2/9	txn_wNH2e77	-\$0.66	\$10,392.33
2025-02-17	Event Flyers	txn_brHXd9g	-\$10.93	\$10,381.40
2025-02-17	AndyMark Parts Order EAZA4LH	txn_zVH28Av	-\$167.36	\$10,214.04
2025-02-17	AndyMark order EXESBKA	$txn_lZHPWoG$	-\$118.55	\$10,095.49
2025-02-17	Shop banner	txn_d7HrQE2	-\$18.64	\$10,076.85
2025-02-17	TTB Order TTB8097	txn_wNH2EM6	-\$184.91	\$9,891.94
2025-02-17	Business Cards	txn_66Hy8v8	-\$35.75	\$9,856.19
2025-02-17	REV Robotics order 193196	txn_8rH4Q8E	-\$611.66	\$9,244.53
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,148.46. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$9,244.53

Pandamaniacs is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Pandamaniacs's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.